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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Swimming Prelims
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

UAA Record: 1:31.93 2018 Emory

F Muir, M Taylor, L Daro, C Olson

D3B1:35.63

Q191:35.95

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AEMOR-GA1 1:33.81 qD3B

Kass, Sammie JR Maki, Caroline JR

Chinn, Cailen SR Leone, Taylor SR

23.69 23.49 23.3323.30

AWSTL-MV2 1:34.89 qD3B

Meszaros, Sandra JR Diclemente, Noelle JR

Antonowich, Lauren FR Carey, Grace SR

23.94 23.61 23.3923.95

ANYU-MR3 1:36.21 q

Lefauve, Jolie SO McAllister, Maia SO

Oldham, Isabel FR Torres, Gaby JR

24.31 23.77 24.2323.90

ACHIC-IL4 1:36.28 q

Tiv, Kira SO Lin, Nicole SR

Woelkers, Megan SO Weigel, Carly SO

24.45 23.95 23.8724.01

BEMOR-GA5 1:36.86 q

Zhu, Caroline FR Ma, Leaya SO

Walker, Zoe SR Sowards, Savannah JR

25.12 24.48 23.9323.33

ACMU-AM6 1:37.00 q

Tseng, Tiffany JR Hoedemaker, Madeline SR

Mo, Wendy SR Myhrvold, Mathea JR

24.55 24.14 23.6024.71

BCHIC-IL7 1:38.13 q

Kann, Chanell JR Subramaniam, Hannah SR

Fong, Chloe SR Forest, Elisabella FR

24.53 24.58 24.2324.79

BWSTL-MV8 1:38.42 q

Klein, Mikayla JR Deluca, Caroline FR

Lewis, Kayleigh JR Wilson, Abby SR

25.04 24.21 24.2524.92

BNYU-MR9 1:38.66 q

Gjerde, Caroline SO Choi, Rebecca SR

Fan, Catherine SO Brosvik, Bella JR

25.20 24.20 24.0725.19

ADEIS-NE10 1:38.96 q

Gold, Bailey JR Iizuka, Monica SO

Gonzalez, Chloe FR Rennie, Ema JR

24.88 24.52 24.4525.11

BCMU-AM11 1:40.64 q

Xiao-Rao, Krystal FR McManus, Reilly JR

McAuley, Maya SO Castleberg, Dani SR

25.13 25.31 25.4524.75

AROCH-NI12 1:41.51 q

Ng, Gloria FR Carlson, Marissa SO

Uong, Serena SR Tang, Leah FR

25.74 24.88 25.0425.85

BDEIS-NE13 1:41.74 q

Haubrich, Maya SO Cheng, Aubrey FR

Parson, Eva FR Kaufman, Lexi SO

25.42 25.28 24.9026.14

ACWRU-OH14 1:42.52 q

Rice, Erica FR Quinlan, Erin FR

Myhrvold, Amelia FR Cao, Liz FR

25.98 25.72 25.0525.77

BROCH-NI15 1:46.69 q

Doll, Maya SR Garcia-Kaliner, Arielle FR

Sweet, Sophie SO Berkhof, Lucia SR

27.65 27.72 25.4425.88

BCWRU-OH16 1:47.73 q

Smith, Anna SR Pearson, JoJo JR

Dean, Selah FR Bailey, Elishka FR

26.16 27.49 25.6428.44

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

UAA Record: 1:20.58 2020 University of Chicago

J Mendley, A Litschgi, S Nickson, A Kiselnikov

Q191:22.02

D3B1:22.44

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACMU-AM1 1:22.29 qD3B

Britton, Justin SR Hassen, Yousef JR

Feldmann, Erik JR Nagler, Matthew JR

20.91 20.55 20.7320.10

AEMOR-GA2 1:22.54 q

Soh, Ryan JR LaFave, Colin JR

Sim, HwaMin SR Goudie, Nick SO

21.30 20.31 19.7021.23

ACHIC-IL3 1:23.48 q

Tang, Jonathan FR Gao, Lucius JR

Tritter, Hudson SO Zhang, Jared JR

20.44 21.31 20.5321.20

AWSTL-MV4 1:24.23 q

Ma, Jonathan JR Bick, Austin SO

Lin, Nathan FR Halawa, Zach SR

21.07 20.80 20.5921.77

BEMOR-GA5 1:24.65 q

O'Daffer, Will JR Meyer, Jake SO

Redmond, Lawrence JR Russell, Tyler JR

21.16 21.19 21.1921.11

ANYU-MR6 1:24.74 q

Yeoh, Nathaniel FR Basin, David JR

Holzman, Andrew SR Walters, Tyler SO

21.48 20.44 21.6721.15

BCMU-AM7 1:24.87 q

Tarczynski, Aleksander JR McNab, John JR

Hua, Jonathan SR Dauksher, Richie SR

21.04 21.62 21.1521.06

BWSTL-MV8 1:25.87 q

McCormick, Alex SO Garren, Kai FR

Wolford, Kyle SO Rhode, Mason SO

22.00 21.10 21.4021.37

BCHIC-IL9 1:26.66 q

Ssengonzi, Jesse SO Baffico, Martin SR

Zhang, Leo JR Emerson, Chris SR

21.35 21.35 22.3221.64

BNYU-MR10 1:27.03 q

Yan, James SO Egerton, Gavin FR

Zheng, Ethan FR Yburan, Jaedan FR

22.29 21.96 21.2021.58

ADEIS-NE11 1:27.15 q

Dienstag, Sam SO Ferebee, Benton SR

Barno, James JR Ngo, Andrew FR

22.02 21.42 22.0621.65

AROCH-NI12 1:29.22 q

Bushnell, Chris JR Miller, Sidney SO

Dabhade, Arpeet SR Yap, Grant SR

22.46 22.41 21.6322.72

ACWRU-OH13 1:29.61 q

Zuo, Ben FR Davin, Cole FR

Borisov, Tolik JR Pollard, Jackson FR

23.57 21.94 21.6722.43

BCWRU-OH14 1:30.27 q

Hu, Kevin FR Chignell, Connor JR

Tay, Kelvin SR Gilbert, Ryan SR

23.08 22.75 21.6422.80

BROCH-NI15 1:30.83 q

Kim, Brandon SR Gelb, Robert SR

Murray, Will FR Yan, Cody SO

23.51 23.06 22.1422.12

BDEIS-NE16 1:31.79 q

Spector, Tal FR Schulken, Ryan SO

Kisler, Leone SO Riordan, Sean SR

23.09 22.74 21.9124.05

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

UAA Record: 4:47.94 2018 Cindy Cheng

D3A4:45.33

Q194:59.35

D3B5:00.62

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EMOR-GA SOHelm, Penelope1 4:58.01 qQ19

27.20 29.24 29.8529.78

29.91 29.96 30.00 30.54

30.79 30.74

NYU-MR SOMcEvoy, Leydn2 4:58.11 qQ19

26.18 28.58 29.4729.29

29.71 29.84 30.89 30.90

31.38 31.87

NYU-MR FRMarshall, Caitlin3 5:00.06 qD3B

27.40 29.52 30.1729.96

30.18 30.33 30.85 30.78

30.84 30.03

CHIC-IL FRSokolowski, Suzanne4 5:00.76 q

26.86 29.10 30.3029.82

30.55 31.11 30.80 31.32

30.98 29.92
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CHIC-IL FRBertschi, Samantha5 5:01.66 q

27.24 29.51 30.6729.95

31.05 30.96 30.80 30.78

30.65 30.05

NYU-MR SRBrodnick, Ashley6 5:01.83 q

27.81 30.11 30.6430.51

30.69 30.81 30.74 30.70

30.45 29.37

EMOR-GA SRDixon, Allie7 5:02.08 q

27.83 29.67 30.5530.37

30.46 30.45 30.36 30.98

31.27 30.14

CWRU-OH JRHalsdorfer, Abby8 5:02.49 q

27.31 29.74 30.5530.21

30.66 31.02 30.88 31.08

30.98 30.06

EMOR-GA JRTurcanu, Nina9 5:03.11 q

27.76 29.75 30.0730.12

30.34 30.56 30.76 31.43

31.94 30.38

EMOR-GA FRChatoor, Jada10 5:03.36 q

28.10 29.68 30.2830.22

31.06 30.75 30.94 31.10

31.33 29.90

CHIC-IL FRPolsky, Julia11 5:03.44 q

27.85 29.92 30.6830.60

30.62 31.07 31.26 31.12

30.58 29.74

NYU-MR JRTorres, Gaby12 5:04.52 q

27.87 29.82 30.5930.33

31.10 31.19 31.46 31.47

31.11 29.58

CHIC-IL FRZhao, Karen13 5:04.70 q

27.45 29.83 30.7230.22

31.13 31.12 31.31 31.41

31.20 30.31

NYU-MR SOChen, Kyra14 5:04.73 q

28.13 30.11 30.4330.21

30.80 30.88 30.90 31.32

31.59 30.36

CMU-AM SRCassidy, Kierstyn15 5:05.10 q

27.44 29.67 30.7830.31

31.15 31.11 31.21 31.28

31.35 30.80

EMOR-GA SRBates, Edie16 5:05.11 q

27.83 30.08 30.7730.69

30.98 31.10 31.28 31.55

31.32 29.51

NYU-MR FRBasil, Georgia17 5:05.65 q

27.98 29.96 31.1030.81

30.91 31.02 31.09 30.91

31.16 30.71

CHIC-IL FRCampbell, Macie18 5:07.85 q

28.27 29.78 30.4330.37

30.86 31.14 31.49 31.97

32.06 31.48

CHIC-IL SOKelly, Alesha19 5:08.24 q

28.09 29.97 31.1130.61

31.36 31.51 31.51 31.87

31.60 30.61

CMU-AM FRHoffman, Emma20 5:09.07 q

27.87 31.37 31.5931.45

31.00 30.82 30.83 31.20

31.50 31.44

NYU-MR SRAhmed, Imaal21 5:09.10 q

27.77 30.03 31.0330.61

31.04 31.17 31.15 31.33

32.30 32.67

NYU-MR FRSchlichting, Sophia22 5:09.83 q

28.36 30.27 31.1930.82

31.29 31.48 31.61 31.97

31.62 31.22

WSTL-MV SOWaire, Lauren23 5:10.46 q

27.18 30.02 31.4631.19

31.27 31.70 31.93 32.01

32.13 31.57

CHIC-IL JRSmith, Lexi24 5:11.22 q

28.46 30.54 30.8131.09

31.37 31.52 31.88 32.20

31.69 31.66

WSTL-MV FRSahota, Riya25 5:11.60

28.02 30.23 31.3030.79

31.40 31.83 32.08 32.05

32.18 31.72

WSTL-MV FRBarrientos, Isabella26 5:12.19

28.39 30.79 31.6231.15

31.73 31.90 31.99 31.96

31.79 30.87

ROCH-NI FRCucchiaro, Lexi27 5:12.97

28.29 31.01 31.6431.22

31.51 31.64 31.86 32.03

31.82 31.95

CWRU-OH JRPearson, JoJo28 5:13.14

29.29 30.87 31.7431.48

31.88 31.79 31.72 31.70

31.67 31.00

WSTL-MV FRCrumbley, Kiara29 5:13.93

28.22 30.53 31.4731.17

31.94 31.94 32.31 32.39

32.36 31.60

CMU-AM FRWhatmore, Reece30 5:14.47

28.74 30.89 31.7431.62

32.01 31.56 32.02 32.06

32.17 31.66

CMU-AM FRRock, Katie31 5:15.78

28.66 30.89 31.6531.29

31.69 31.91 32.26 32.84

32.84 31.75

ROCH-NI SRBrennan, Maggie32 5:18.73

28.13 30.80 31.4231.10

32.28 32.48 32.73 33.65

33.51 32.63

CWRU-OH FRKamor, Adriana33 5:19.75

27.94 30.93 32.3731.71

32.30 32.73 32.96 33.51

33.27 32.03

DEIS-NE SOHaubrich, Maya34 5:22.98

28.23 31.33 32.9332.44

33.12 32.78 32.99 33.06

33.96 32.14

CMU-AM FRKinstle, Molly35 5:24.63

30.21 33.11 33.2133.43

33.25 33.03 32.76 32.48

32.11 31.04

DEIS-NE SREtzweiler, Abbie36 5:38.81

29.57 32.36 33.8533.31

34.52 34.75 35.37 35.64

35.38 34.06

DEIS-NE SRMendoza, Gabriela37 5:40.44

30.57 32.89 34.5133.62

35.41 35.01 34.92 35.42

34.56 33.53

DEIS-NE JRGoodfellow, Becky38 5:44.39

29.02 32.81 34.7634.48

35.03 35.63 35.77 35.61

36.39 34.89

DEIS-NE SRSokoloff, Rebecka39 5:46.71

31.79 34.09 35.1834.64

35.21 35.56 34.97 35.33

35.18 34.76

DEIS-NESirignano, Francesca40 5:51.64

29.93 33.46 35.5434.15

35.92 36.13 36.60 36.76

37.22 35.93

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

UAA Record: 4:24.34 2020 Graham Chatoor

D3A4:20.26

Q194:29.81

D3B4:33.22

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NYU-MR SRChatoor, Graham1 4:25.82 qQ19

24.67 26.23 26.8726.87

27.07 27.17 26.92 27.13

26.86 26.03

WSTL-MV JRKelber, Mason2 4:26.49 qQ19

23.87 26.08 26.6726.52

26.78 27.29 27.38 27.49

27.37 27.04

NYU-MR FRVincent, Connor3 4:28.63 qQ19

24.36 26.26 27.5026.74

27.59 27.59 27.70 27.98

27.17 25.74
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NYU-MR JRPritchard, Thomas4 4:29.10 qQ19

24.68 26.53 27.0026.98

27.33 27.41 27.55 27.46

27.36 26.80

CHIC-IL FRKim, Isaac5 4:29.40 qQ19

24.14 26.32 27.1426.91

26.83 27.25 27.35 28.10

28.14 27.22

WSTL-MV FREdwards, Pace6 4:30.12 qD3B

23.67 26.24 26.6726.78

27.21 27.65 27.58 27.92

28.32 28.08

EMOR-GA SOD'Amore, Logan7 4:30.30 qD3B

24.35 26.76 27.3127.08

27.47 27.54 27.74 27.91

27.41 26.73

DEIS-NE SODienstag, Sam8 4:30.95 qD3B

24.58 26.46 27.5926.95

27.42 27.67 28.01 27.46

27.67 27.14

EMOR-GA JRPema, Pat9 4:31.48 qD3B

23.42 25.91 26.9226.55

27.48 27.90 28.29 28.38

28.43 28.20

EMOR-GA SOCopses, Adam10 4:32.86 qD3B

24.40 26.82 27.7027.14

27.59 27.87 27.83 27.97

28.13 27.41

WSTL-MV SOLipkin, Mark11 4:33.60 q

24.33 26.87 27.4827.23

27.77 27.94 28.08 28.16

28.14 27.60

WSTL-MV FRHillery, Ryan12 4:33.95 q

23.91 26.25 27.1026.64

27.56 27.94 28.34 28.61

28.75 28.85

NYU-MR FRYeoh, Nathaniel13 4:34.12 q

24.67 27.12 27.6927.40

27.90 28.01 27.99 28.17

28.05 27.12

CWRU-OH FRMeng, Peter14 4:34.38 q

24.23 26.71 27.5827.30

27.69 28.05 28.30 28.55

28.30 27.67

EMOR-GA SRHamilton, Jason15 4:34.88 q

24.30 26.67 27.8427.59

28.02 27.96 28.16 28.54

28.54 27.26

CHIC-IL FRAsano, Junichiro16 4:35.13 q

24.83 27.02 27.7227.40

27.94 27.90 27.80 28.13

28.40 27.99

WSTL-MV SOLong, Brendan17 4:35.15 q

24.69 26.85 27.9927.68

28.19 28.37 28.09 28.31

27.73 27.25

EMOR-GA JRGoedecke, Willem18 4:35.23 q

24.11 26.76 28.2527.73

28.24 28.24 28.02 28.05

27.60 28.23

ROCH-NI JRCorredor Alvarez, Jose19 4:36.21 q

25.75 27.35 28.1327.94

27.94 28.26 27.59 27.70

27.93 27.62

EMOR-GA SRLorson, Zach20 4:36.62 q

25.27 26.75 27.4927.24

27.87 28.19 28.23 28.54

28.77 28.27

CHIC-IL FRQuan, Robert21 4:36.68 q

24.45 26.54 27.5727.32

27.83 27.76 28.35 28.74

29.11 29.01

CWRU-OH FRHogeman, Stephen22 4:36.78 q

24.75 27.16 28.1127.62

28.13 28.42 28.19 28.44

28.19 27.77

NYU-MR FRHenze, Griffin23 4:36.89 q

25.21 27.19 27.9027.56

27.98 28.34 28.32 28.57

28.25 27.57

CMU-AM SOGomez, Santiago24 4:36.95 q

24.63 26.83 28.1327.63

28.20 28.13 28.74 28.58

28.28 27.80

CMU-AM FRHeddadji, Adel25 4:37.59

24.64 26.81 27.9927.63

28.23 28.70 28.89 28.72

28.04 27.94

CMU-AM SRDauksher, Richie26 4:38.35

25.12 27.73 27.9528.12

28.29 28.04 28.34 28.96

28.48 27.32

NYU-MR SRHolzman, Andrew27 4:38.92

24.93 27.55 28.6327.98

28.80 28.78 28.29 28.43

28.12 27.41

CMU-AM JRMcNab, John28 4:40.17

24.65 27.59 28.1427.94

28.92 28.52 29.05 28.68

28.42 28.26

WSTL-MV FRSibley, Danny29 4:40.25

24.37 27.14 28.4627.71

29.00 28.74 29.09 29.27

28.82 27.65

WSTL-MV SRDobson, Chet30 4:40.45

24.57 26.74 28.5027.51

28.45 29.01 29.06 29.10

29.45 28.06

CWRU-OH FRButler, Michael31 4:40.50

25.37 27.66 28.7128.12

28.32 28.86 28.66 28.69

28.44 27.67

CMU-AM SRJohnson, Doug32 4:40.67

24.81 27.53 28.4427.87

28.76 28.77 29.23 29.08

28.61 27.57

EMOR-GA FRPollack, Alex33 4:41.13

25.32 27.61 28.6228.24

28.41 28.88 28.74 28.81

29.05 27.45

CWRU-OH JRGuerrero, Xander*34 4:41.22

25.62 27.76 28.7028.56

28.88 29.16 29.11 29.05

27.50 26.88

CHIC-IL FRHughson, Tommy*34 4:41.22

25.46 27.88 28.4127.95

28.23 28.32 28.79 28.97

29.23 27.98

NYU-MR SOWalters, Tyler36 4:41.83

24.94 28.23 28.5128.53

28.73 28.37 28.74 28.46

28.80 28.52

ROCH-NI FRBerkhof, Bryce37 4:42.46

25.03 27.44 28.5427.98

29.17 28.83 29.14 29.00

29.01 28.32

NYU-MR FROtt, Gustavo38 4:43.37

25.54 27.66 28.1828.20

28.95 29.15 29.05 28.97

29.21 28.46

CMU-AM FRKlepchick, Andrew39 4:43.38

25.20 27.66 28.7128.34

28.53 28.75 28.65 29.28

29.32 28.94

CHIC-IL FRDanaie, Dylan40 4:44.68

24.67 27.06 28.0127.65

28.93 29.07 29.26 29.69

30.42 29.92

CWRU-OH SOYetter, Sean41 4:45.22

25.54 27.73 28.5128.35

28.67 28.88 29.16 29.21

29.54 29.63

ROCH-NI SOPollitt, Nate42 4:47.18

25.96 28.48 29.5029.18

29.48 29.32 29.45 28.68

28.80 28.33

WSTL-MV SRReinhard, Rick43 4:47.20

25.24 27.30 28.3827.83

28.33 29.04 29.92 30.31

30.54 30.31

ROCH-NI JRFinnerty, Sean44 4:51.46

26.05 28.54 29.4629.11

29.62 29.81 30.00 29.91

30.08 28.88
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DEIS-NE FRCaplin, Fischer45 4:59.09

26.62 29.49 30.5329.85

30.14 30.34 30.62 30.64

30.63 30.23

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

UAA Record: 2:09.76 2020 Anna Riegger

D3A1:59.49

Q192:05.77

D3B2:06.41

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EMOR-GA SRHancock, Clio1 2:02.84 qQ19

27.02 30.14 29.2436.44

NYU-MR FRSosnowski, Julianna2 2:06.18 qD3B

27.49 33.01 29.4336.25

EMOR-GA JRMacMillan, Allie3 2:06.29 qD3B

26.93 32.15 29.7937.42

CHIC-IL FRLeblanc, Mackenzie4 2:06.54 q

27.89 32.00 30.4936.16

EMOR-GA SRAllard, Marianne5 2:06.61 q

26.66 31.61 30.9637.38

CHIC-IL SRYe, Alice6 2:06.64 q

27.52 31.70 29.7337.69

NYU-MR SOSaxod, Candice7 2:06.66 q

28.17 32.18 29.9236.39

EMOR-GA SOArwood, Fiona8 2:06.87 q

27.67 32.33 31.8135.06

EMOR-GA SRUerling, Josie9 2:07.04 q

26.90 30.75 30.7538.64

EMOR-GA JRByers, Sarah Grace10 2:07.10 q

27.59 32.48 30.1636.87

CMU-AM JRWang, Bonnie11 2:07.76 q

27.54 33.45 29.8236.95

CWRU-OH FRMenzer, Kate12 2:08.87 q

27.95 31.76 31.6037.56

CHIC-IL JRKann, Chanell13 2:09.29 q

27.58 32.44 31.6537.62

NYU-MR JRBrosvik, Bella14 2:09.35 q

26.74 34.27 30.2638.08

WSTL-MV FRHan, Alice15 2:09.38 q

28.12 31.83 30.3139.12

CMU-AM JRPinto, Aidan16 2:09.68 q

28.17 33.02 31.2737.22

WSTL-MV SOKearns, Eve17 2:09.71 q

27.26 31.86 30.8339.76

CWRU-OH FRVerheyen, Isabel18 2:09.73 q

28.76 32.71 29.5838.68

WSTL-MV SRWakiyama, Grace*19 2:10.21 q

27.70 35.68 31.0435.79

CMU-AM FRKulbida, Emma*19 2:10.21 q

28.19 32.69 32.0237.31

WSTL-MV JRTeng, Max21 2:10.22 q

28.18 35.09 31.5935.36

WSTL-MV JRGuo, Emily22 2:10.31 q

27.95 34.45 30.9336.98

WSTL-MV FRMao, Alice23 2:10.43 q

28.21 33.20 31.5537.47

CWRU-OH FRRice, Erica24 2:10.75 q

28.75 32.17 31.9737.86

NYU-MR SOFan, Catherine25 2:10.76

28.86 32.17 30.5639.17

CWRU-OH FRCao, Liz26 2:12.62

28.57 33.25 32.0738.73

ROCH-NI SOBardsley, Helena27 2:12.64

29.40 34.41 30.8837.95

NYU-MR SOMa, Emily28 2:12.70

28.83 31.54 31.8240.51

CWRU-OH FRSolomon, Ally29 2:13.24

29.36 34.60 31.6537.63

NYU-MR FRAhn, Julia30 2:13.50

29.27 31.61 31.9840.64

CMU-AM JRGuo, Eva31 2:13.62

28.86 34.67 31.9538.14

CWRU-OH SRMoton, Kelly32 2:14.30

29.72 35.15 32.2037.23

CMU-AM SOIizuka, Erica33 2:14.53

28.40 34.45 33.2738.41

CWRU-OH FRMcDaniels, Maddy34 2:15.52

28.68 34.17 32.7339.94

ROCH-NI FRNg, Gloria35 2:15.59

29.37 35.69 33.1337.40

ROCH-NI SRUong, Serena36 2:15.72

27.80 34.00 32.2441.68

ROCH-NI SOGreenberg, Elana37 2:15.95

28.51 35.50 31.7340.21

CWRU-OH FRSchlessman, Caroline*38 2:16.38

28.65 36.25 34.4337.05

ROCH-NI FRLemza, Maddy*38 2:16.38

30.05 35.77 32.3838.18

CWRU-OH FRSnyder, Ellie40 2:17.71

29.41 35.36 33.8639.08

DEIS-NE FRBekou, Anastasia41 2:19.18

28.49 33.47 34.6342.59

ROCH-NI FRGarcia-Kaliner, Arielle42 2:22.38

30.33 38.42 33.9439.69

DEIS-NE JRSmith, Aria43 2:22.81

29.59 36.35 34.4042.47

ROCH-NI SRKochek, Carolyn44 2:23.86

29.48 35.93 33.8244.63

ROCH-NI FRFleischaker, Leyna45 2:27.88

31.07 37.82 36.4542.54

WSTL-MV SOLiff, Abby--- DQ

29.34 37.05 32.2437.48

ROCH-NI JRFlatte, Meirav--- DNF

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

UAA Record: 1:46.69 2017 Andrew Wilson

D3A1:45.47

Q191:50.70

D3B1:51.45

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSTL-MV SRKatz, Nathan1 1:49.13 qQ19

24.04 28.28 26.9729.84

WSTL-MV SRHao, Kevin2 1:49.16 qQ19

24.08 27.61 26.6530.82

EMOR-GA SRByman, Sean3 1:49.66 qQ19

23.14 27.28 26.6532.59

CHIC-IL JRIwase, Jota4 1:50.17 qQ19

23.92 27.80 26.6631.79

EMOR-GA JRO'Daffer, Will5 1:50.36 qQ19

23.37 27.98 27.1631.85

EMOR-GA SOGibbons, Ryan6 1:50.45 qQ19

23.84 27.62 26.0932.90

CMU-AM JRTarczynski, Aleksander7 1:50.69 qQ19

24.36 28.28 26.0332.02

CHIC-IL SOClasen, Garrett8 1:50.83 qD3B

23.10 27.76 27.8732.10

NYU-MR FRYburan, Jaedan9 1:51.14 qD3B

23.88 26.87 27.7732.62

EMOR-GA FRZhao, Zach10 1:51.26 qD3B

24.27 28.45 27.5231.02

EMOR-GA JRRedmond, Lawrence11 1:51.69 q

23.72 27.39 27.0233.56

CHIC-IL SRDing, Nick12 1:51.71 q

24.14 29.06 26.1932.32

EMOR-GA SRKelleher, Jack13 1:51.74 q

24.44 29.07 26.6531.58

EMOR-GA FREchols, Jeff14 1:51.87 q

23.29 28.43 27.3532.80

WSTL-MV FRKim, Jonathan15 1:52.18 q

24.15 28.94 27.1631.93

CHIC-IL JRZhang, Leo16 1:52.57 q

24.28 29.50 27.0531.74

NYU-MR SRHaines, Jake17 1:52.65 q

24.19 28.52 27.8432.10

CWRU-OH JRSmith, Andrew18 1:52.90 q

24.24 29.21 27.2132.24

CMU-AM SOKambhampaty, Adi19 1:52.96 q

24.67 29.51 26.8831.90

EMOR-GA FRThorsen, Crow20 1:53.08 q

23.69 28.78 27.4533.16

CHIC-IL JRSun, Alex21 1:53.19 q

24.69 27.90 27.5233.08

NYU-MR FREgerton, Gavin22 1:53.25 q

24.21 28.11 27.0233.91

CWRU-OH SOChuang, Ethan23 1:53.39 q

24.44 30.53 27.3131.11

CHIC-IL SOTay, Eddy24 1:53.45 q

24.32 28.71 28.3332.09
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Swimming Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Men 200 Yard IM)

NYU-MR SOYan, James25 1:53.51

25.08 30.07 26.8731.49

CMU-AM FRTelanoff, Samuel26 1:53.56

25.33 30.25 26.7931.19

NYU-MR FRGoldberg, Ilan27 1:53.73

24.87 27.21 28.6433.01

WSTL-MV JRShields, Nolan28 1:53.78

24.53 27.62 27.9833.65

NYU-MR FRRussell, Ben29 1:53.84

24.77 28.29 27.6733.11

CMU-AM SRNg, Daniel30 1:53.93

25.09 29.65 26.4832.71

WSTL-MV SOMcCormick, Alex31 1:53.95

24.41 27.30 27.7334.51

CMU-AM FRLanuza, Christian32 1:54.02

24.64 29.92 26.6332.83

CWRU-OH FRHeide, Jasha33 1:55.41

25.30 29.00 28.5732.54

WSTL-MV SOLarsen, Matthew34 1:55.50

24.94 28.64 28.7233.20

WSTL-MV SORhode, Mason35 1:55.74

23.73 30.54 28.3133.16

CWRU-OH SRGorman, Ryan36 1:56.02

25.50 28.98 28.6132.93

CWRU-OH FRHu, Kevin37 1:56.07

25.16 30.20 27.6733.04

CMU-AM FRWeng, Elmer38 1:56.67

24.34 30.49 29.1632.68

NYU-MR JRTruong, Erik39 1:57.01

24.78 31.94 28.4631.83

CWRU-OH JRCavanaugh, Patrick40 1:58.00

24.65 30.07 28.9834.30

ROCH-NI FRMah, Jeremy41 1:58.26

25.29 29.23 28.6435.10

CWRU-OH FRZuo, Ben42 1:58.45

24.10 31.14 29.5533.66

ROCH-NI SRDomanico, Ed43 1:58.82

25.92 29.42 28.8534.63

DEIS-NE FRNgo, Andrew44 1:59.10

26.03 29.79 29.8433.44

CWRU-OH SRTay, Kelvin45 2:00.09

25.34 29.47 28.6336.65

ROCH-NI SOLi, Frank46 2:00.27

24.98 30.28 29.7135.30

ROCH-NI SRDabhade, Arpeet47 2:00.38

25.55 30.68 29.4434.71

CWRU-OH SRClough, Michael48 2:01.09

25.05 29.52 29.7436.78

DEIS-NE FRHawkins, Allen49 2:01.99

26.02 31.93 29.1934.85

DEIS-NE JRLiu, Joshua50 2:03.07

26.10 31.31 30.3435.32

ROCH-NI JRSullivan, Kyle51 2:07.16

26.23 30.68 31.0539.20

ROCH-NI SRKim, Brandon52 2:07.40

26.72 32.03 29.1839.47

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

UAA Record: 24.11 2020 Ayisha Afrik

D3A22.72

Q1923.49

D3B23.68

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EMOR-GA SRLeone, Taylor1 22.98 qQ19

EMOR-GA JRMaki, Caroline2 23.61 qD3B

EMOR-GA JRKass, Sammie3 23.63 qD3B

EMOR-GA SRWalker, Zoe4 23.73 q

EMOR-GA SOMa, Leaya5 23.79 q

CHIC-IL JRSchwieters, Grace6 23.82 q

NYU-MR JRFlynn, Jessica7 23.83 q

NYU-MR SRKouznetsova, Nikita8 23.89 q

WSTL-MV JRDiclemente, Noelle9 23.97 q

CHIC-IL SOWeigel, Carly10 23.99 q

WSTL-MV JRMeszaros, Sandra11 24.00 q

EMOR-GA SRChinn, Cailen12 24.03 q

DEIS-NE JRRennie, Ema13 24.07 q

CHIC-IL SRLin, Nicole14 24.11 q

NYU-MR SOMcAllister, Maia15 24.17 q

CMU-AM JRMyhrvold, Mathea16 24.24 q

CHIC-IL JRKolokotsa, Filippa17 24.26 q

CHIC-IL SRMandrell, Tyler18 24.29 q

WSTL-MV SRCarey, Grace19 24.30 q

WSTL-MV FRAntonowich, Lauren20 24.33 q

NYU-MR SOLefauve, Jolie21 24.34 q

CWRU-OH FRVale, Simone22 24.42 q

WSTL-MV SRWilson, Abby23 24.43 q

CHIC-IL SOWoelkers, Megan24 24.48 q

NYU-MR FROldham, Isabel25 24.52

CHIC-IL FRForest, Elisabella26 J24.52

CMU-AM SRHoedemaker, Madeline27 24.58

CWRU-OH FRChambers, Gaby28 24.69

DEIS-NE SOIizuka, Monica29 24.76

ROCH-NI SRGelb, Nicole30 24.79

WSTL-MV JRKlein, Mikayla*31 24.81

CHIC-IL SRSubramaniam, Hannah*31 24.81

ROCH-NI FRTang, Leah33 24.83

CMU-AM FRKimock, Carolann34 24.86

CMU-AM SOMcAuley, Maya35 24.90

WSTL-MV SOJuan, Kylie36 24.96

ROCH-NI SOCarlson, Marissa37 25.00

CMU-AM FRXiao-Rao, Krystal38 25.01

WSTL-MV JRLewis, Kayleigh39 25.03

CMU-AM SRMo, Wendy*40 25.09

ROCH-NI SOUpdike, Ashley*40 25.09

WSTL-MV FRDeluca, Caroline42 25.10

CHIC-IL SRFong, Chloe43 25.16

CWRU-OH FRPaull, Angeli44 25.24

ROCH-NI FRSpahn, Jessica45 25.28

CMU-AM JRMcManus, Reilly46 25.29

DEIS-NE FRGonzalez, Chloe47 25.32

CMU-AM JRHiguchi, Miya48 25.38

DEIS-NE FRCheng, Aubrey49 25.41

DEIS-NE SOKaufman, Lexi50 25.49

WSTL-MV SRBowater, Stephanie51 25.54

EMOR-GA JRGlowniak, Anna52 25.58

CMU-AM SRCastleberg, Dani53 25.72

ROCH-NI SOSweet, Sophie54 25.74

CWRU-OH FRQuinlan, Erin55 25.78

ROCH-NI SRBerkhof, Lucia56 25.80

CWRU-OH FRMyhrvold, Amelia57 26.20

DEIS-NE FRParson, Eva58 26.58

 
#7S  Women 50 Yard Free Swim-off

UAA Record: 24.11 2020 Ayisha Afrik

D3A22.72

Q1923.49

D3B23.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

NYU-MR FROldham, Isabel1 24.06

CHIC-IL FRForest, Elisabella2 24.25

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

UAA Record: 21.35 2020 Tamir Zitelny

D3A19.48

Q1920.37

D3B20.61

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EMOR-GA SOGoudie, Nick1 20.24 qQ19

NYU-MR FRWatanakun, Ajay*2 20.42 qD3B

CHIC-IL FRTang, Jonathan*2 20.42 qD3B

EMOR-GA JRLaFave, Colin4 20.53 qD3B

CMU-AM JRFeldmann, Erik5 20.59 qD3B

CHIC-IL SOStarbuck, Jason6 20.62 q

WSTL-MV SOBick, Austin7 20.71 q

WSTL-MV SRDale, Barclay8 20.73 q

CMU-AM SRBritton, Justin9 20.74 q

CHIC-IL JRZhang, Jared10 20.79 q

CHIC-IL JRKiselnikov, Arthur11 20.86 q

NYU-MR SRReimon, Alec12 20.89 q

ROCH-NI JRHoch, Trevor13 20.92 q

CMU-AM JRHassen, Yousef14 21.04 q

NYU-MR JRBasin, David15 21.07 q

EMOR-GA JRSoh, Ryan16 21.10 q

CMU-AM JRNagler, Matthew17 21.11 q

WSTL-MV FRGarren, Kai18 21.13 q

CMU-AM FRPi, Vincent19 21.14 q

WSTL-MV JRMa, Jonathan20 21.17 q

WSTL-MV FRLin, Nathan*21 21.19 q

EMOR-GA SRSim, HwaMin*21 21.19 q

NYU-MR SRPiccinic, John23 21.25 q

CHIC-IL SREmerson, Chris24 21.26 q

EMOR-GA SOMeyer, Jake25 21.29

CWRU-OH JRPatterson, Campbell26 21.35



Emory University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:52 PM  2/10/2022  Page 6

2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Swimming Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Men 50 Yard Free)

CMU-AM SRReam, Sean27 J21.35

CWRU-OH FRPollard, Jackson28 21.40

WSTL-MV SRHalawa, Zach*29 21.45

CMU-AM SRHua, Jonathan*29 21.45

CWRU-OH SRGilbert, Ryan31 21.49

EMOR-GA JRRussell, Tyler32 21.68

CWRU-OH SRTecson, Calvin*33 21.69

WSTL-MV SOWolford, Kyle*33 21.69

CWRU-OH JRBorisov, Tolik35 21.73

CWRU-OH FRDavin, Cole36 21.85

DEIS-NE SRFerebee, Benton37 22.04

NYU-MR FRZheng, Ethan38 22.12

CMU-AM JRLoyet, Mason*39 22.18

ROCH-NI SRYap, Grant*39 22.18

ROCH-NI FRMurray, Will41 22.30

CWRU-OH JRChignell, Connor42 22.36

ROCH-NI SOCho, Alexander43 22.57

DEIS-NE SOSchulken, Ryan*44 22.59

ROCH-NI SOYan, Cody*44 22.59

ROCH-NI SRGelb, Robert46 22.64

ROCH-NI FRWu, Johnny47 22.95

NYU-MR SRHuot, Nathan48 23.67

DEIS-NE SOKisler, Leone49 23.96
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Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Diving Prelims
 
#10  Men 3 mtr Diving

UAA Record: 663.10 2018 Connor Brisson

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

EMOR-GA JRBumgarner, Lucas1 525.55 q

ROCH-NI SORobinson, David2 479.65 q

CHIC-IL JRSherwin, Logan3 456.50 q

CMU-AM SRKyle, James4 450.35 q

CMU-AM JRWagner, Matthew5 446.50 q

CMU-AM SRKyle, Jud6 440.50 q

EMOR-GA SOYork, Alex7 430.30 q

CHIC-IL JRChen, Andrew8 421.00 q

CHIC-IL FRSun, Tim9 409.95

NYU-MR JRWhitbeck, Hunter10 402.35

CWRU-OH FRBilloni, Nico11 372.65

ROCH-NI SRHopson, Adam12 370.40

NYU-MR JRDas, Sahil13 355.65

NYU-MR JRCallaghan, Jack14 353.10

CWRU-OHWaltman, Alex15 319.30

CWRU-OH SRFox, Mark16 303.45

ROCH-NI FRPoresky, Nate17 166.50

ROCH-NI SRGelb, Matthew18 123.20

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. University of Chicago 109

2. New York University 57

3. Emory University 51

4. Case Western Reserve Universit 50

5. Carnegie Mellon University 46

6. University of Rochester 25

7. Washington University St. Loui 23
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Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Diving Finals
 
#10  Men 3 mtr Diving

UAA Record: 663.10 2018 Connor Brisson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

EMOR-GA JRBumgarner, Lucas1 527.15

CMU-AM SRKyle, Jud2 504.55

CHIC-IL JRSherwin, Logan3 496.85

ROCH-NI SORobinson, David4 461.15

CHIC-IL JRChen, Andrew5 453.70

CMU-AM SRKyle, James6 438.95

CMU-AM JRWagner, Matthew7 438.35

EMOR-GA SOYork, Alex8 413.40

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Emory University 556

2. University of Chicago 403

3. New York University 402

4. Washington University St. Loui 196

5. Carnegie Mellon University 191

6. Case Western Reserve Universit 176

7. University of Rochester 93

8. Brandeis University 80

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Emory University 459

2. University of Chicago 388.5

3. New York University 308.5

4. Washington University St. Loui 303.5

5. Carnegie Mellon University 253.5

6. University of Rochester 138

7. Case Western Reserve Universit 136

8. Brandeis University 90
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Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Swimming Finals
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

UAA Record: 1:31.93 2018 Emory

F Muir, M Taylor, L Daro, C Olson

D3B1:35.63

Q191:35.95

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEMOR-GA1 1:31.74 D3B

Kass, Sammie JR Maki, Caroline JR

Walker, Zoe SR Leone, Taylor SR

23.86 22.61 21.8923.38

ANYU-MR2 1:33.94 D3B

Kouznetsova, Nikita SR Oldham, Isabel FR

McAllister, Maia SO Flynn, Jessica JR

23.88 23.70 23.2523.11

AWSTL-MV3 1:34.13 D3B

Diclemente, Noelle JR Meszaros, Sandra JR

Antonowich, Lauren FR Carey, Grace SR

23.82 23.38 23.2723.66

ACHIC-IL4 1:34.56 D3B

Schwieters, Grace JR Zhao, Karen FR

Lin, Nicole SR Weigel, Carly SO

23.77 23.72 23.5323.54

ACMU-AM5 1:36.53

Wang, Bonnie JR Tseng, Tiffany JR

Hoedemaker, Madeline SR Myhrvold, Mathea JR

24.63 24.10 23.6424.16

ACWRU-OH6 1:37.22

Chambers, Gaby FR Menzer, Kate FR

Paull, Angeli FR Vale, Simone FR

24.82 23.80 23.8224.78

ADEIS-NE7 1:37.44

Gold, Bailey JR Iizuka, Monica SO

Gonzalez, Chloe FR Rennie, Ema JR

24.80 24.22 23.5524.87

AROCH-NI8 1:38.55

Gelb, Nicole SR Carlson, Marissa SO

Updike, Ashley SO Tang, Leah FR

24.54 25.23 24.2924.49

B - Final

BEMOR-GA9 1:33.68 D3B

Ma, Leaya SO Jungers, Megan SO

Sowards, Savannah JR Chinn, Cailen SR

23.80 23.14 23.2723.47

BCHIC-IL10 1:35.83 Q19

Forest, Elisabella FR Mandrell, Tyler SR

Tiv, Kira SO Kolokotsa, Filippa JR

24.33 23.60 23.6924.21

BNYU-MR11 1:36.49

Lefauve, Jolie SO Torres, Gaby JR

Choi, Rebecca SR Brosvik, Bella JR

24.14 24.23 24.0024.12

BCMU-AM12 1:38.05

Mo, Wendy SR McAuley, Maya SO

Xiao-Rao, Krystal FR Kimock, Carolann FR

24.97 24.50 24.2124.37

BWSTL-MV13 1:38.27

Klein, Mikayla JR Deluca, Caroline FR

Juan, Kylie SO Wilson, Abby SR

24.92 24.20 24.4424.71

BCWRU-OH14 1:40.34

Kamor, Adriana FR Quinlan, Erin FR

Rice, Erica FR Cao, Liz FR

24.85 25.09 25.0325.37

BROCH-NI15 1:41.98

Sweet, Sophie SO Ng, Gloria FR

Berkhof, Lucia SR Spahn, Jessica FR

25.73 25.45 25.2525.55

BDEIS-NE16 1:42.43

Kaufman, Lexi SO Haubrich, Maya SO

Parson, Eva FR Cheng, Aubrey FR

25.57 25.09 25.6126.16

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

UAA Record: 1:20.58 2020 University of Chicago

J Mendley, A Litschgi, S Nickson, A Kiselnikov

Q191:22.02

D3B1:22.44

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEMOR-GA1 1:21.28 Q19

LaFave, Colin JR O'Daffer, Will JR

Pema, Pat JR Goudie, Nick SO

20.52 20.70 19.6020.46

ACMU-AM2 1:21.30 Q19

Feldmann, Erik JR Hassen, Yousef JR

Nagler, Matthew JR Britton, Justin SR

20.73 20.54 19.5120.52

ACHIC-IL3 1:21.59 Q19

Tang, Jonathan FR Starbuck, Jason SO

Clasen, Garrett SO Kiselnikov, Arthur JR

20.51 20.32 20.1720.59

AWSTL-MV4 1:21.84 Q19

Bick, Austin SO Ma, Jonathan JR

Hao, Kevin SR Dale, Barclay SR

20.58 20.55 20.1520.56

ANYU-MR5 1:22.36 D3B

Watanakun, Ajay FR Reimon, Alec SR

Basin, David JR Piccinic, John SR

20.87 20.28 20.6720.54

ACWRU-OH6 1:23.86

Patterson, Campbell JR Pollard, Jackson FR

Gilbert, Ryan SR Tecson, Calvin SR

21.13 20.74 20.9721.02

ADEIS-NE7 1:26.12

Dienstag, Sam SO Ferebee, Benton SR

Riordan, Sean SR Barno, James JR

21.97 20.95 21.3421.86

AROCH-NI8 1:26.54

Murray, Will FR Bushnell, Chris JR

Yap, Grant SR Hoch, Trevor JR

22.19 22.07 20.5021.78

B - Final

BCHIC-IL9 1:22.45

Zhang, Jared JR Gao, Lucius JR

Tritter, Hudson SO Ssengonzi, Jesse SO

20.74 20.98 20.2420.49

BEMOR-GA10 1:22.61

Soh, Ryan JR Sim, HwaMin SR

Meyer, Jake SO D'Amore, Logan SO

20.79 20.53 20.3420.95

BCMU-AM11 1:23.56

Tarczynski, Aleksander JR Pi, Vincent FR

Hua, Jonathan SR Ream, Sean SR

21.03 20.78 20.8520.90

BWSTL-MV12 1:23.62

Garren, Kai FR Lin, Nathan FR

Wolford, Kyle SO Halawa, Zach SR

21.19 20.88 20.7520.80

BCWRU-OH13 1:25.39

Meng, Peter FR Davin, Cole FR

Smith, Andrew JR Borisov, Tolik JR

21.62 21.79 20.7621.22

BNYU-MR14 1:25.67

Zheng, Ethan FR Yeoh, Nathaniel FR

Yburan, Jaedan FR Holzman, Andrew SR

21.92 21.76 20.9821.01

BROCH-NI15 1:28.68

Miller, Sidney SO Li, Frank SO

Yan, Cody SO Berkhof, Bryce FR

22.56 22.38 21.8021.94

BDEIS-NE16 1:29.32

Schulken, Ryan SO Spector, Tal FR

Liu, Joshua JR Ngo, Andrew FR

22.51 22.04 22.1622.61

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

UAA Record: 4:47.94 2018 Cindy Cheng

D3A4:45.33

Q194:59.35

D3B5:00.62

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SOHelm, Penelope1 4:55.70 Q19

26.40 28.66 29.5029.44

29.66 30.05 30.09 30.56

30.60 30.74

NYU-MR FRMarshall, Caitlin2 4:55.93 Q19

26.92 28.95 29.6429.32

29.86 30.16 30.52 30.62

30.67 29.27

NYU-MR SOMcEvoy, Leydn3 4:56.43 Q19

26.96 28.84 29.5829.48

29.62 29.86 30.17 30.61

30.75 30.56

CWRU-OH JRHalsdorfer, Abby4 5:01.45

26.94 29.51 30.3030.01

30.50 30.68 31.09 31.23

30.95 30.24
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Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

EMOR-GA SRDixon, Allie5 5:01.60

27.92 29.58 30.2430.04

30.48 30.39 30.49 30.95

31.19 30.32

CHIC-IL FRBertschi, Samantha6 5:03.96

27.49 29.27 30.5230.33

31.26 30.97 31.23 31.29

31.21 30.39

NYU-MR SRBrodnick, Ashley7 5:04.55

27.72 29.89 30.8030.38

31.14 30.81 31.23 31.25

31.38 29.95

CHIC-IL FRSokolowski, Suzanne8 5:08.27

27.15 29.68 31.1430.78

31.79 31.78 31.89 31.96

31.44 30.66

B - Final

EMOR-GA JRTurcanu, Nina9 4:59.69 D3B

27.59 29.58 30.2329.96

30.26 30.22 30.01 30.56

30.96 30.32

NYU-MR JRTorres, Gaby10 5:00.91

27.71 30.18 30.7630.26

30.78 30.79 30.48 30.50

30.21 29.24

NYU-MR SOChen, Kyra11 5:01.63

27.76 30.01 30.1630.06

30.60 30.60 30.72 30.71

30.97 30.04

CMU-AM SRCassidy, Kierstyn12 5:02.56

27.36 29.80 30.7030.26

30.84 30.85 30.83 30.88

30.81 30.23

CHIC-IL FRPolsky, Julia13 5:03.89

27.75 30.19 30.5330.27

30.64 30.96 31.04 31.18

31.07 30.26

EMOR-GA FRChatoor, Jada14 5:04.62

27.61 29.53 30.5829.93

30.50 30.55 30.95 31.64

32.14 31.19

EMOR-GA SRBates, Edie15 5:05.35

27.92 30.57 31.1730.76

30.84 31.15 30.86 31.11

31.03 29.94

CHIC-IL FRZhao, Karen16 5:05.42

27.84 30.13 30.8330.73

31.06 31.12 31.39 31.51

30.97 29.84

C - Final

NYU-MR FRBasil, Georgia17 5:01.99

27.90 29.80 30.5530.16

30.93 31.07 31.02 30.82

30.16 29.58

CHIC-IL FRCampbell, Macie18 5:04.81

28.33 30.29 30.1030.26

30.58 30.63 31.16 31.29

30.95 31.22

CHIC-IL SOKelly, Alesha19 5:05.81

28.43 30.32 30.9830.81

31.28 31.03 31.05 30.95

30.98 29.98

NYU-MR FRSchlichting, Sophia20 5:06.91

30.82 31.06 31.18 31.37

31.34 30.76

NYU-MR SRAhmed, Imaal21 5:07.85

28.08 30.71 31.1930.92

31.19 31.54 31.31 31.16

31.05 30.70

CHIC-IL JRSmith, Lexi22 5:08.22

28.67 30.60 31.1330.84

31.40 31.52 31.46 31.52

31.14 29.94

CMU-AM FRHoffman, Emma23 5:08.91

28.18 31.07 31.1230.98

31.12 31.05 31.10 31.34

31.85 31.10

WSTL-MV SOWaire, Lauren24 5:12.71

27.47 30.67 31.2330.86

31.73 31.88 32.02 32.33

32.52 32.00

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

UAA Record: 4:24.34 2020 Graham Chatoor

D3A4:20.26

Q194:29.81

D3B4:33.22

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NYU-MR SRChatoor, Graham1 4:24.75 Q19

24.45 25.95 27.0626.52

27.05 27.33 27.35 27.17

26.25 25.62

WSTL-MV JRKelber, Mason2 4:25.20 Q19

24.17 26.47 26.9426.81

27.21 27.16 27.09 26.87

26.50 25.98

NYU-MR JRPritchard, Thomas3 4:26.40 Q19

24.38 26.53 27.0826.88

27.14 27.08 27.20 27.02

26.80 26.29

NYU-MR FRVincent, Connor4 4:28.43 Q19

24.88 26.58 27.2326.97

27.24 27.48 27.41 27.69

27.29 25.66

WSTL-MV FREdwards, Pace5 4:30.86 D3B

24.43 26.98 27.4627.14

27.63 28.09 27.71 27.53

27.10 26.79

EMOR-GA SOD'Amore, Logan6 4:30.95 D3B

24.09 26.69 27.3127.15

27.68 28.00 28.08 27.91

27.72 26.32

CHIC-IL FRKim, Isaac7 4:31.05 D3B

24.61 26.67 27.4127.24

27.23 27.89 28.54 28.44

27.14 25.88

DEIS-NE SODienstag, Sam8 4:32.88 D3B

24.09 26.43 27.5126.92

27.75 27.99 28.24 28.55

28.31 27.09

B - Final

EMOR-GA JRPema, Pat9 4:27.63 Q19

23.83 26.14 26.8026.53

27.02 27.25 27.52 27.70

27.75 27.09

EMOR-GA SOCopses, Adam10 4:29.61 Q19

24.31 26.59 27.2326.70

27.26 27.48 27.45 27.80

27.67 27.12

EMOR-GA SRHamilton, Jason11 4:31.65 D3B

24.56 26.91 27.7527.67

27.95 27.77 27.66 27.58

27.40 26.40

CHIC-IL FRAsano, Junichiro12 4:32.57 D3B

24.74 27.41 27.5327.07

27.59 27.84 28.07 28.25

27.80 26.27

WSTL-MV FRHillery, Ryan13 4:32.66 D3B

24.52 26.56 27.3826.94

27.71 27.89 28.26 28.54

27.27 27.59

CWRU-OH FRMeng, Peter14 4:33.33

24.35 26.86 27.3127.35

27.43 27.98 28.36 28.36

28.10 27.23

WSTL-MV SOLipkin, Mark15 4:35.60

24.70 26.91 27.6227.23

28.00 28.42 28.60 28.44

28.34 27.34

NYU-MR FRYeoh, Nathaniel16 4:36.16

24.56 26.76 27.9027.31

28.23 28.34 28.56 28.42

28.71 27.37

C - Final

NYU-MR FRHenze, Griffin17 4:33.84

25.11 26.97 27.9127.65

27.52 27.54 27.76 28.12

28.09 27.17

EMOR-GA JRGoedecke, Willem18 4:34.52

24.35 27.54 28.1328.03

28.20 28.35 27.55 28.53

27.25 26.59
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Swimming Finals
C - Final ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

WSTL-MV SOLong, Brendan19 4:34.99

24.56 27.12 28.2327.63

28.20 28.23 28.34 28.34

27.72 26.62

CWRU-OH FRHogeman, Stephen20 4:35.71

24.87 27.17 27.9127.63

28.16 28.38 28.16 28.57

28.11 26.75

EMOR-GA SRLorson, Zach21 4:35.92

24.90 27.00 28.0127.69

27.87 27.88 28.53 28.68

28.20 27.16

CHIC-IL FRQuan, Robert22 4:37.06

25.05 27.37 28.3327.99

27.87 27.85 28.63 28.34

27.84 27.79

CMU-AM SOGomez, Santiago23 4:38.06

24.64 26.64 28.2027.50

28.32 28.92 28.93 29.01

28.41 27.49

ROCH-NI JRCorredor Alvarez, Jose24 4:39.10

25.64 27.34 27.9628.00

28.24 27.93 28.14 28.45

28.78 28.62

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

UAA Record: 1:59.73 2020 Honore Collins

D3A1:59.49

Q192:05.77

D3B2:06.41

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SRHancock, Clio1 2:02.44 Q19

27.12 29.95 28.7136.66

NYU-MR FRSosnowski, Julianna2 2:04.62 Q19

27.30 31.93 28.9936.40

EMOR-GA SRAllard, Marianne3 2:04.98 Q19

26.75 31.08 30.4336.72

EMOR-GA SOArwood, Fiona4 2:05.64 Q19

27.41 32.64 30.5935.00

EMOR-GA JRMacMillan, Allie5 2:06.09 D3B

26.82 32.08 29.8437.35

CHIC-IL FRLeblanc, Mackenzie6 2:06.45

27.92 32.32 30.3335.88

CHIC-IL SRYe, Alice7 2:06.70

27.36 31.46 29.8638.02

NYU-MR SOSaxod, Candice8 2:06.75

27.96 32.73 29.7936.27

B - Final

EMOR-GA JRByers, Sarah Grace9 2:07.21

27.52 32.42 30.3536.92

EMOR-GA SRUerling, Josie10 2:07.28

28.51 32.71 28.7937.27

CWRU-OH FRMenzer, Kate11 2:07.88

27.94 31.35 30.7537.84

NYU-MR JRBrosvik, Bella12 2:08.51

26.76 33.79 29.9038.06

CMU-AM JRWang, Bonnie13 2:08.77

27.76 32.03 30.3638.62

WSTL-MV FRHan, Alice14 2:08.95

27.91 31.77 30.2339.04

CHIC-IL JRKann, Chanell15 2:09.76

27.74 32.66 31.5437.82

CMU-AM JRPinto, Aidan16 2:09.82

28.38 32.92 31.8536.67

C - Final

CMU-AM FRKulbida, Emma17 2:08.80

28.59 32.67 31.1736.37

WSTL-MV SRWakiyama, Grace18 2:09.69

27.75 35.86 30.6235.46

CWRU-OH FRVerheyen, Isabel19 2:10.31

28.82 32.60 30.1838.71

WSTL-MV SOKearns, Eve20 2:10.33

28.22 31.93 29.3240.86

WSTL-MV JRTeng, Max21 2:10.47

28.01 34.87 31.3836.21

WSTL-MV FRMao, Alice22 2:10.65

27.95 33.42 31.4937.79

CWRU-OH FRRice, Erica23 2:11.10

29.13 32.62 31.4037.95

WSTL-MV JRGuo, Emily24 2:11.18

27.87 34.87 30.7037.74

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

UAA Record: 1:46.69 2017 Andrew Wilson

D3A1:45.47

Q191:50.70

D3B1:51.45

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHIC-IL SOClasen, Garrett1 1:47.65 Q19

22.89 27.88 26.6730.21

WSTL-MV SRHao, Kevin2 1:48.66 Q19

23.79 27.43 26.7830.66

WSTL-MV SRKatz, Nathan3 1:48.76 Q19

24.16 28.18 26.4230.00

CHIC-IL JRIwase, Jota4 1:50.41 Q19

23.88 27.72 27.1031.71

EMOR-GA JRO'Daffer, Will5 1:50.51 Q19

23.58 27.68 27.2532.00

EMOR-GA SRByman, Sean6 1:50.55 Q19

23.53 27.92 26.6132.49

EMOR-GA SOGibbons, Ryan7 1:50.58 Q19

23.89 27.61 26.2032.88

CMU-AM JRTarczynski, Aleksander8 1:51.00 D3B

23.77 28.31 26.4432.48

B - Final

NYU-MR FRYburan, Jaedan9 1:49.76 Q19

23.89 27.14 27.0631.67

CHIC-IL SRDing, Nick10 1:50.97 D3B

23.83 28.55 26.1332.46

EMOR-GA JRRedmond, Lawrence11 1:51.14 D3B

23.46 27.04 27.3533.29

EMOR-GA SRKelleher, Jack12 1:51.21 D3B

24.26 28.64 26.3231.99

EMOR-GA FRZhao, Zach13 1:51.30 D3B

24.07 28.65 27.7530.83

WSTL-MV FRKim, Jonathan14 1:51.57

24.14 29.07 26.8631.50

EMOR-GA FREchols, Jeff15 1:51.85

23.17 28.22 27.6632.80

CHIC-IL JRZhang, Leo16 1:55.23

24.39 29.93 28.4632.45

C - Final

CHIC-IL JRSun, Alex17 1:50.81 D3B

24.32 27.60 26.6732.22

EMOR-GA FRThorsen, Crow18 1:51.46

23.06 28.52 27.0432.84

NYU-MR FREgerton, Gavin19 1:51.86

24.55 28.16 26.3532.80

NYU-MR SRHaines, Jake20 1:52.20

24.51 28.90 27.5131.28

CHIC-IL SOTay, Eddy21 1:52.85

24.62 26.90

CMU-AM SOKambhampaty, Adi22 1:52.86

24.94 29.48 26.6731.77

CWRU-OH SOChuang, Ethan23 1:54.45

24.69 30.78 28.7030.28

CWRU-OH JRSmith, Andrew24 1:54.75

24.37 29.49 27.2033.69

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

UAA Record: 22.98 2022 Taylor Leone

D3A22.72

Q1923.49

D3B23.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SRLeone, Taylor1 22.97 Q19

EMOR-GA JRMaki, Caroline2 23.10 Q19

EMOR-GA JRKass, Sammie3 23.36 Q19

EMOR-GA SRWalker, Zoe4 23.56 D3B

NYU-MR SRKouznetsova, Nikita5 23.68 D3B

NYU-MR JRFlynn, Jessica6 23.78

CHIC-IL JRSchwieters, Grace7 23.81

EMOR-GA SOMa, Leaya8 24.11

B - Final

WSTL-MV JRDiclemente, Noelle9 23.76

EMOR-GA SRChinn, Cailen10 23.81

WSTL-MV JRMeszaros, Sandra11 23.88

CHIC-IL SOWeigel, Carly12 23.96

CMU-AM JRMyhrvold, Mathea13 23.99

CHIC-IL SRLin, Nicole14 24.04

DEIS-NE JRRennie, Ema15 24.05

NYU-MR SOMcAllister, Maia16 24.28

C - Final

WSTL-MV SRCarey, Grace17 24.22

WSTL-MV FRAntonowich, Lauren18 24.32
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Swimming Finals
C - Final ...   (#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

CHIC-IL JRKolokotsa, Filippa19 24.37

WSTL-MV SRWilson, Abby20 24.38

CHIC-IL SRMandrell, Tyler21 24.40

NYU-MR SOLefauve, Jolie22 24.45

CWRU-OH FRVale, Simone23 24.50

CHIC-IL SOWoelkers, Megan24 24.67

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

UAA Record: 19.93 2018 Oliver Smith

D3A19.48

Q1920.37

D3B20.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EMOR-GA SOGoudie, Nick1 19.90 Q19

WSTL-MV SRDale, Barclay2 20.30 Q19

EMOR-GA JRLaFave, Colin3 20.34 Q19

CHIC-IL FRTang, Jonathan4 20.38 D3B

CHIC-IL SOStarbuck, Jason5 20.49 D3B

NYU-MR FRWatanakun, Ajay6 20.63

WSTL-MV SOBick, Austin7 20.80

CMU-AM JRFeldmann, Erik8 21.07

B - Final

CMU-AM SRBritton, Justin9 20.43 D3B

CHIC-IL JRKiselnikov, Arthur10 20.55 D3B

NYU-MR SRReimon, Alec11 20.67

EMOR-GA JRSoh, Ryan12 20.68

CMU-AM JRHassen, Yousef13 20.73

CHIC-IL JRZhang, Jared14 20.93

ROCH-NI JRHoch, Trevor15 20.99

NYU-MR JRBasin, David16 21.09

C - Final

EMOR-GA SRSim, HwaMin17 20.85

WSTL-MV JRMa, Jonathan18 21.05

WSTL-MV FRLin, Nathan19 21.11

CMU-AM JRNagler, Matthew*20 21.15

WSTL-MV FRGarren, Kai*20 21.15

CMU-AM FRPi, Vincent22 21.18

NYU-MR SRPiccinic, John*23 21.27

CHIC-IL SREmerson, Chris*23 21.27

 
#11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

UAA Record: 3:43.35 2017 Emory

C Cheng, A Kowalsky, M Sanchez-Aizcorbe, F Muir

Q193:49.90

D3B3:51.41

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEMOR-GA1 3:40.63 Q19

Jungers, Megan SO Bates, Edie SR

Leone, Taylor SR Maki, Caroline JR

25.87 54.41 1:02.0728.64

24.49 54.00 23.76 50.15

ANYU-MR2 3:47.66 Q19

Flynn, Jessica JR Lefauve, Jolie SO

Brosvik, Bella JR Kouznetsova, Nikita SR

27.17 55.49 1:05.6529.81

25.74 55.15 24.15 51.37

ACHIC-IL3 3:48.21 Q19

Forest, Elisabella FR Lin, Nicole SR

Tiv, Kira SO Zhao, Karen FR

27.27 56.09 1:04.5829.72

25.58 56.17 24.72 51.37

AWSTL-MV4 3:48.94 Q19

Juan, Kylie SO Wakiyama, Grace SR

Meszaros, Sandra JR Carey, Grace SR

27.72 58.44 1:04.4929.89

25.11 54.55 24.09 51.46

ACMU-AM5 3:51.28 D3B

Wang, Bonnie JR Kulbida, Emma FR

Tseng, Tiffany JR Myhrvold, Mathea JR

28.36 57.22 1:04.9630.39

26.30 57.01 24.66 52.09

ACWRU-OH6 3:55.04

Rice, Erica FR Schlessman, Caroline FR

Menzer, Kate FR Chambers, Gaby FR

28.06 57.90 1:06.9530.43

25.95 56.71 25.18 53.48

ADEIS-NE7 3:58.24

Iizuka, Monica SO Stebbins, Olivia SR

Gold, Bailey JR Rennie, Ema JR

27.74 57.93 1:08.5631.24

27.22 58.22 25.36 53.53

AROCH-NI8 3:58.62

Tang, Leah FR Ng, Gloria FR

Uong, Serena SR Brennan, Maggie SR

27.97 58.36 1:06.3430.97

26.91 59.75 25.97 54.17

B - Final

BEMOR-GA9 3:45.68 Q19

Sowards, Savannah JR Glowniak, Anna JR

Zhu, Caroline FR Kass, Sammie JR

26.92 55.92 1:03.0429.03

25.55

BWSTL-MV10 3:51.84

Wilson, Abby SR Teng, Max JR

Klein, Mikayla JR Antonowich, Lauren FR

27.68 57.48 1:04.7930.31

26.22 57.24 24.27 52.33

BNYU-MR11 3:52.77

Ma, Emily SO Saxod, Candice SO

Marshall, Caitlin FR McEvoy, Leydn SO

27.55 56.99 1:06.2030.61

26.37 56.94 25.06 52.64

BCHIC-IL12 3:53.21

Weigel, Carly SO Kann, Chanell JR

Kelly, Alesha SO Kolokotsa, Filippa JR

28.15 57.90 1:06.1830.20

26.22 56.32 25.13 52.81

BCMU-AM13 3:56.78

Xiao-Rao, Krystal FR McManus, Reilly JR

Kimock, Carolann FR Hoedemaker, Madeline SR

28.26 58.46 1:06.5230.86

27.05 58.23 25.70 53.57

BROCH-NI14 4:05.55

Carlson, Marissa SO Bardsley, Helena SO

Greenberg, Elana SO Gelb, Nicole SR

28.90 1:00.63 1:09.0132.51

27.92 1:00.50 25.92 55.41

BDEIS-NE15 4:06.78

Bekou, Anastasia FR Parson, Eva FR

Gonzalez, Chloe FR Cheng, Aubrey FR

28.86 59.55 1:11.9432.65

27.24 59.12 26.20 56.17

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

UAA Record: 3:15.60 2017 Emory

S Ono, A Wilson, C Baker, O Smith

Q193:19.23

D3B3:20.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEMOR-GA1 3:13.36 Q19

Soh, Ryan JR Meyer, Jake SO

Sim, HwaMin SR Goudie, Nick SO

23.18 48.47 53.8324.62

21.57 47.68 20.26 43.38

ACHIC-IL2 3:14.84 Q19

Gao, Lucius JR Clasen, Garrett SO

Ssengonzi, Jesse SO Kiselnikov, Arthur JR

24.15 50.01 54.2325.24

21.22 46.60 20.70 44.00

AWSTL-MV3 3:18.01 Q19

Dale, Barclay SR Katz, Nathan SR

Ma, Jonathan JR Bick, Austin SO

24.24 50.18 54.3525.51

22.01 48.36 21.11 45.12

ACMU-AM4 3:19.06 Q19

Britton, Justin SR Daniel, Colin SR

Ream, Sean SR Feldmann, Erik JR

23.64 48.60 56.5825.54

22.63 48.51 21.20 45.37

ANYU-MR5 3:20.60 D3B

Yburan, Jaedan FR Haines, Jake SR

Reimon, Alec SR Piccinic, John SR

24.06 49.70 55.8225.95

22.44 49.21 21.73 45.87

ACWRU-OH6 3:22.25

Chignell, Connor JR Chuang, Ethan SO

Borisov, Tolik JR Pollard, Jackson FR

24.57 51.62 55.7925.90

22.28 49.36 21.35 45.48

AROCH-NI7 3:24.69

Mah, Jeremy FR Cho, Alexander SO

Domanico, Ed SR Hoch, Trevor JR

25.03 52.60 55.8725.44

23.36 50.96 21.25 45.26
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2022 UAA Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results - 2022 UAAs  - Day 2 Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#12  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

ADEIS-NE8 3:25.32

Ferebee, Benton SR Lu, Brendon SR

Barno, James JR Dienstag, Sam SO

24.69 52.40 56.1426.11

23.21 50.24 22.15 46.54

B - Final

BEMOR-GA9 3:15.90 Q19

Redmond, Lawrence JR Hamilton, Jason SR

Byman, Sean SR Pema, Pat JR

23.44 49.26 53.4924.85

22.08 48.42 21.03 44.73

BCHIC-IL10 3:18.52 Q19

Zhang, Jared JR Starbuck, Jason SO

Ding, Nick SR Tang, Jonathan FR

24.23 49.75 54.9825.40

22.55 48.89 21.30 44.90

BWSTL-MV11 3:19.51 D3B

McCormick, Alex SO Kim, Jonathan FR

Rhode, Mason SO Kelber, Mason JR

23.94 49.72 55.6926.30

22.36 48.98 21.46 45.12

BCMU-AM12 3:21.30

Dauksher, Richie SR Lanuza, Christian FR

Heddadji, Adel FR Ng, Daniel SR

24.07 49.77 56.5926.43

22.30 48.74 21.78 46.20

BNYU-MR13 3:24.31

Zheng, Ethan FR Truong, Erik JR

Huot, Nathan SR Holzman, Andrew SR

24.51 50.78 56.1726.24

23.45 51.11 22.01 46.25

BROCH-NI14 3:33.94

Bushnell, Chris JR Kiel, Matt JR

Li, Frank SO Yap, Grant SR

25.18 53.04 1:00.3828.14

23.73 52.82 22.75 47.70

BDEIS-NE15 3:40.13

Riordan, Sean SR Hawkins, Allen FR

Deng, Gerald FR Ngo, Andrew FR

26.18 56.04 1:00.3628.39

24.99 55.47 22.68 48.26

BCWRU-OH--- DQ

Tay, Kelvin SR Heide, Jasha FR

Zuo, Ben FR Smith, Andrew JR

25.04 52.57 58.3126.93

23.02 51.03 21.92 46.11

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Emory University 660

2. New York University 490

3. University of Chicago 487

4. Washington University St. Loui 282

5. Carnegie Mellon University 269

6. Case Western Reserve Universit 250

7. University of Rochester 161

8. Brandeis University 148

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Emory University 563

2. University of Chicago 478.5

3. Washington University St. Loui 389.5

4. New York University 386.5

5. Carnegie Mellon University 335.5

6. University of Rochester 210

7. Case Western Reserve Universit 184

8. Brandeis University 158
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